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Our Christmas opening times for 2021-2022 are: 

 

 

 Open Closed 

Monday 20th December 08:30 16:30 

Tuesday 21st December 08:30 16:30 

Wednesday 22nd December 08:30 16:30 

Thursday 23rd December 08:30 16:30 

Friday 24th December Closed 

Monday 27th December Closed 

Tuesday 28th December Closed 

Wednesday 29th December Closed 

Thursday 30th December Closed 

Friday 31st December  Closed 

Monday 3rd January 2022 Closed 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 08:30  16:30 

 

If there are any essential analysis reports that you require, we kindly ask that all samples reach us 

by Wednesday 15th December to ensure we are able to complete all tests and report the results 

before the festive break under routine turnaround processing. Urgent 24H turnaround will be 

available for samples delivered on or before the 22nd of December.  

 

For emergencies during the closure period please contact Dzmitry Korachkin on 07515753701 or 

email urgent@trib.co.uk to discuss all available options. 

 

We wish you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year! 

 

Kind Regards, 

 

All at Swansea Tribology Services.  


